
Rishikul Vidyapeeth Alipur 
Annual Calendar (2024-25) 

 

APRIL 

ACTUAL 
DATE 

DAY EVENTS REMARKS / WILL BE DONE ON 

7 April Sunday World Health Day 5 April ,Saturday 

13 April Saturday Maa mentor 
+ 

Baisakhi 

HOLIDAY 

14 April Sunday Ambedkar Jayanti HOLIDAY 

21 April Sunday Mahavir Jayanti HOLIDAY 

22 April Monday Earth Day  

May 

1 May Wednesday Labour Day  

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT - 1 

10 May Friday PTM / COC / Seminar / Trip 
 

12 May Sunday Mother’s Day 
 

23 May Thursday Buddha Purnima HOLIDAY 

JUNE 

5 June Thursday WORLD ENVIRONMENT 
DAY 

SUMMER BREAK 

16 June Sunday Father’s Day  

17 June Monday Eid-Eul-Adha  

21 June Friday INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY  

  JULY 

1 July Tuesday National Doctors Day  

6 July Sunday Muharram HOLIDAY 

11 July Friday World population Day 5 July, Saturday 

17 July Wednesday Mauharram  

21 July Sunday Guru Purnima  

27 July Sunday Hariyali Teej 26 July , Saturday 



Term -1 Exams 

 
Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting 

 

AUGUST 

7 August Wednesday Hariyali Teej  

14 August Wednesday Independance Day 
Celebration 

 

15 August Thursday Independence Day HOLIDAY 

19 August Monday Rakhsha Bandhan   HOLIDAY 

26 August Monday Janmashtmi 
 

29 August Thursday National Sports Day  

SEPTEMBER 

5 September Thursday Teacher’s Day 
 

7 September  Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi HOLIDAY 

8 September  Sunday International literacy Day  

27 September   Saturday World tourism Day  

OCTOBER 

2 October Wednesday GANDHI JAYANTI  

   ALUMINI MEET 

 

12  October Saturday Dussehra  

24 October Thursday United Nations Day 25 October Saturday 

31 October Thursday 
Diwali 

Halloween 

 

NOVEMBER 

3 November Sunday Bhai-Dooj HOLIDAY 

7 November Thursday Chath Pooja HOLIDAY 

14 November  Thursday Children’s Day HOLIDAY 

15 November  Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti HOLIDAY 

26 November Wednesday Constitution Day    



PERIODIC ASSESSMENT – 2 

DECEMBER 

1 December Sunday World Aids Day  

10 December Tuesday Human Rights Day  

25 December Wednesday Christmas Day  

JANUARY 

13 January Monday Lohri 
 

14 January Tuesday Makar Sakranti 
 

26 January Friday Republic Day 
 

PRE ANNUAL EXAMS 

FEBRUARY 

4 February Sunday World cancer day  

14 February Wednesday Basant Panchami  

  MARCH 

  8 February    Friday   Maha Shivratri  

  8 February    Friday   Maha Shivratri  

ANNUAL EXAMS 

RESULT DECLARATION 

 


